
RACQUETBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 21 February  /  Register by: Wednesday, 19 February

VOLLEYBALL (League & Playoffs)
Starts: Monday, 24 March  /  Register by: Wednesday, 19 March

SINGLES TENNIS TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 18 April  /  Register by: Wednesday, 16 April

SOCCER (League & Playoffs)
Starts: Tuesday, 8 April  /  Register by: Wednesday, 2 April

DOUBLES PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 2 May  /  Register by: Wednesday, 30 April 

SOFTBALL (League & Playoffs)
Starts: Monday, 13 May  /  Register by: Friday, 19 April 

DOUBLES TENNIS TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 6 June /  Register by: Wednesday, 4 June

SUMMER JAM BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 
Starts: Friday, 13 June  /  Register by: Wednesday, 11 June

KICKBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 27 June  /  Register by: Wednesday, 25 June

SINGLES BOWLING TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 11 July  /  Register by: Wednesday, 9 July

RACQUETBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 18 July  /  Register by: Wednesday, 16 July

BATTLE OF THE BASES (All Active Duty Tournament)
Starts: TBD  /  Register by: August

FLAG FOOTBALL (League & Playoffs)
Starts: Monday, 25 August  /  Register by: Wednesday, 20 August

DOUBLES PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT
Starts: Friday, 5 September  /  Register by: Wednesday, 3 September

THE VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT (TVT)
Starts: Friday, 26 September  /  Register by: Wednesday, 24 September

 
*Tentative Dates
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